
Алматы (7273)495-231 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Москва (495)268-04-70 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольяти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Уфа (347)229-48-12
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Владимир (4922) 49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Чита (3022)38-34-83
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Россия (495)268-04-70 Казахстан (772)734-952-31

https://taurus.nt-rt.ru || tub@nt-rt.ru

Профессиональный кухонный 
комбайн с индукционной 

технологией yCook 1.8

I пе
professiona

d u c t io n -h e a t r
kitchen robot

/Wycook 1.8

https://taurus.nt-rt.ru
mailto:tub@nt-rt.ru


TIME AND COST SAVING SOLUTION

It w ill help you to  save tim e in countless proces
ses every day. Sauces, doughs, chocolate 
melting, cremes, soups, mouses, oils...

VERSATILE, FOR COUNTLESS PREPARATIONS

Special slow-cooking function, gradually chops 
the food at low speed. Special knead function 
fo r doughts, for bakery and specially fo r pizza. 
Turbo button fo r extra power needs.

ROBUST & POWERFULL,
FOR PROFESSIONALS ONLY

For professionals from  any field like high gastro
nom ic cuisine, big kitchens, catering production 
sites, hotels, little restaurants, bakeries, ready- 
to-eat concepts, pubs...

FAST HEATING BY INDUCTION

Efficient induction heats faster and better, and 
you w ill have precise control o f temperature.

A -in-one mix grind, cook, emulsify, knead, powder, shake, light frying, melting...

m . i

«aIppу



INDUCTION
TECHNOLOGY
Mycook 1.8 includes in its base an induction plate that allows heating 
on the jar thanks to the electromagnetism principel. The heat is 
uniformly spreaded on the low part of the jar, and combined with 
induction, cooking is much faster and efficient.

SPECIAL JAR
Mycook 1.8 uses a triple-wall jar combining stainless steel and alumi
nium specialy designed for induction heating. The cover has an 
orifice to insert ingredients progresively, measuring cup, special 
stainless steel 4-knife blade, all parts easy to clean and with security 
features for a save operation.

DIGITAL DISPLAY
PROCESS TIMER 
FUNCTION INDICATOR 
ALARMS AND ERROR 
CODES

PROCESS TIME 

f - T U R B O

KNEADING
FUNCTION

CLEAR & INTUITIVE 
CONTROL PANEL

Mycook 1.8 includes a very intuitive display for an easy, fluid and 
secure use. Stainless steel cover for a long-lasting life. Ergonomicaly 
designed backwards tilted for easy viewing.

PROFESSIONAL
ENGINE

Mycook 1.8 is equiped with a 800W power professional engine, a 
really strong heart concieved for professional intensive usage.

Stainless steel 
Basket-strainer*

4 Stainless steel blades 
_ hi-resistance _

2 levels
Stainless steel steamer *

Spatula Mixing paddle



"A robust 
assistant, 

a gentle 
nnelter.

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
Тольяти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Алматы (7273)495-231 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Влади ми р (4922) 49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
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Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861 )203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Л ипецк (4742)52-20-81

Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37

Россия (495)268-04-70

Пермь (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31 -93 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97

Казахстан (772)734-952-31

Plug: EU standard /  СЕ certified, engineered & produced in Spain (EU).

Timer
90 minutes

Specials Functions
Knead & Saut£ 
function

Size
290(h) x 350(w) x 270(d) mm

Jar Capacity
2L

Power Type
220-240V. 1800W, 50/60HZ 
120V, 1800W, 60Hz

Total Power
1800W
heating: 1 000W /  engine: 800W

Heating System
Induction

Process Manual
Yes

Add-Ons
Spatula, Knead butterfly,
Jar w ith b lade , Basket (optional), 
Steamer cooker (optional)

Net Weight
7'8 kg

Max temp.
120°C

Blade Speed
from  100 up to 
8.700 rpm

Speeds
10 + Turbo Speed

https://taurus.nt-rt.ru
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